RICH PRAIRIE LIVESTOCK MARKET REPOR1TJANUARY 3-2022

Town

SLAUGHTER
PIERZ
PIERZ
BRAINERD
PIERZ
PIERZ
BRAINERD
BRAINERD
PIERZ
BRAINERD
BRAINERD
BRAINERD
PIERZ
PIERZ
PIERZ
PIERZ
PIERZ
PIERZ
HILLMAN
PIERZ
PIERZ
PIERZ
PIERZ
PIERZ
BRAINERD
HILLMAN
FOLEY
PIERZ
PIERZ
FOLEY
FOLEY
LITTLE FALLS
PIERZ
BRAINERD
FOLEY
PIERZ
LITTLE FALLS
BRAINERD
FOLEY
RICE
FOLEY
FOLEY
PIERZ
PIERZ
PIERZ
BRAINERD
BRAINERD
HILLMAN
PIERZ

Desc.

BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
HOL
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
BF
HOL
BF
BF
HOL
BF
BF
HOL
BF
HOL
BF
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
BF
BF
BF
HOL
HOL
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1200
1145
1952
1715
1765
1793
1514
1485
1575
1585
1600
1515
1315
1640
1235
1905
1255
1450
1540
1520
1320
1520
1535
1520
1495
1780
1570
1900
1670
1425
1450
1600
1600
1585
1430
1485
1255
1250
1510
1540
1530
1150
1895
1220
1430
1360
1370
1335

price

$81.00
$80.00
$77.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.00
$73.50
$72.50
$70.00
$70.00
$69.00
$68.00
$66.00
$66.00
$65.00
$65.00
$64.00
$63.00
$63.00
$61.00
$60.00
$59.50
$59.00
$59.00
$58.50
$58.50
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$57.50
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$55.50
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.50
$54.50
$54.00
$53.50
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.00
$51.50



FOLEY
PIERZ
FOLEY
PIERZ
BRAINERD
BRAINERD
PIERZ

FAT BEEF
PIERZ
RICE
FOLEY
FOLEY
FOLEY
PIERZ

FAT HOLSTEINS

ROYALTON
FOLEY

SAUK RAPIDS

BEEF FEEDERS

BRAINERD
BRAINERD
PIERZ

HOL FEEDERS

PIERZ

BULLS
PIERZ

SAUK RAPIDS

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF

BF

HOL

HFRS
STRS
HFRS
STRS
HFRS
STRS

STRS
STRS
STRS

STRS
HFRS
STRS

STRS/BULLS

BF
BF

HOL BULL CALVES

LITTLE FALLS

MILACA
PIERZ
PIERZ
PIERZ
PIERZ
PIERZ
HILLMAN
PIERZ
FOLEY

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ
MILACA
MILACA
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1535
1230
1430
1515
1410
1685
1625

1305
1455
1438
1523
1460
1813

1608
1610
1437

515
360
463

406

1935
1790

210
120
110
110
153
100

80
100
100

65
113

88
120
104

$51.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$47.00
$47.00

$135.00
$133.00
$133.00
$130.50
$129.50
$129.00

$117.00
$114.00
$110.00

$175.00
$165.00
$160.00

$115.00

$85.00
$82.00

$160.00
$160.00
$145.00
$130.00
$130.00
$110.00
$105.00
$100.00
$100.00
$95.00
$90.00
$90.00
$80.00
$50.00



